QZ - Series Data
Miniature Circuit Breakers
Features:
•	 AC Circuit Breaker
•	 Hydraulic-Magnetic technology
•	 100% Rating capability independent of ambient
temperature
•	 Up to four poles

Datasheet
QZ-Series Miniature Circuit Breakers
Type: Single Pole (up to 277 VAC)
Current
Ratings
(amps) Description
Order
Number
1 QZ-1-13-D-2-1.0 9926251501
2 QZ-1-13-D-2-2.0 9926251502
3 QZ-1-13-D-2-3.0 9926251503
4 QZ-1-13-D-2-4.0 9926251504
5 QZ-1-13-D-2-5.0 9926251505
6 QZ-1-13-D-2-6.0 9926251506
8 QZ-1-13-D-2-8.0 9926251508
10 QZ-1-13-D-2-10.0 9926251510
15 QZ-1-13-D-2-15.0 9926251515
20 QZ-1-13-D-2-20.0 9926251520
25 QZ-1-13-D-2-25.0 9926251525
35 QZ-1-13-D-2-35.0 9926251535
40 QZ-1-13-D-2-40.0 9926251540
50 QZ-1-13-D-2-50.0 9926251550
60 QZ-1-13-D-2-60.0 9926251560
9926 Series Single Pole
Type: Double Pole (up to 480 VAC)
Current
Ratings
(amps) Description
Order
Number
1 QZ-2-13-D-2-1.0 9926252501
2 QZ-2-13-D-2-2.0 9926252502
4 QZ-2-13-D-2-4.0 9926252504
5 QZ-2-13-D-2-5.0 9926252505
6 QZ-2-13-D-2-6.0 9926252506
10 QZ-2-13-D-2-10.0 9926252510
15 QZ-2-13-D-2-15.0 9926252515
20 QZ-2-13-D-2-20.0 9926252520
25 QZ-2-13-D-2-25.0 9926252525
30 QZ-2-13-D-2-30.0 9926252530
35 QZ-2-13-D-2-35.0 9926252535
40 QZ-2-13-D-2-40.0 9926252540
50 QZ-2-13-D-2-50.0 9926252550
60 QZ-2-13-D-2-60.0 9926252560
9926 Series Double Pole
Type: Triple Pole (up to 277/480 VAC)
Current
Ratings
(amps) Description
Order
Number
10 QZ-3-13-D-2-10.0 9926253510
15 QZ-3-13-D-2-15.0 9926253515
20 QZ-3-13-D-2-20.0 9926253520
25 QZ-3-13-D-2-25.0 9926253525
30 QZ-3-13-D-2-30.0 9926253530
40 QZ-3-13-D-2-40.0 9926253540
50 QZ-3-13-D-2-50.0 9926253550
60 QZ-3-13-D-2-60.0 9926253560
9926 Series Triple Pole
Readily
Available
Type: Triple Pole (up to 277  VAC)
Current
Ratings
(amps) Description Order Number
1 QZ-AT-1-13-D-2-1.0 9926281501
2 QZ-AT-1-13-D-2-2.0 9926281502
5 QZ-AT-1-13-D-2-5.0 9926281505
10 QZ-AT-1-13-D-2-10.0 9926281510
15 QZ-AT-1-13-D-2-15.0 9926281515
20 QZ-AT-1-13-D-2-20.0 9926281520
25 QZ-AT-1-13-D-2-25.0 9926281525
Type:  Single Pole Trip (up to 277 VAC)
Current
Ratings
(amps) Description Order Number
1 QZ-T-1-13-D-2-1.0 9926271501
2 QZ-T-1-13-D-2-2.0 9926271502
5 QZ-T-1-13-D-2-5.0 9926271505
10 QZ-T-1-13-D-2-10.0 9926271510
15 QZ-T-1-13-D-2-15.0 9926271515
20 QZ-T-1-13-D-2-20.0 9926271520
25 QZ-T-1-13-D-2-25.0 9926271525
Type:  Single Pole Trip (up to 277 VAC)
Current
Ratings
(amps) Description Order Number
1 QZ-A-1-13-D-2-1.0 9926261501
2 QZ-A-1-13-D-2-2.0 9926261502
5 QZ-A-1-13-D-2-5.0 9926261505
10 QZ-A-1-13-D-2-10.0 9926261510
15 QZ-A-1-13-D-2-15.0 9926261515
20 QZ-A-1-13-D-2-20.0 9926261520
25 QZ-A-1-13-D-2-25.0 9926261525
9926 Series Single Pole  w/ Auxiliary Contact 9926 Series Single Pole Trip (Alarm Contact) 9926 Series Single Pole Combination (Auxiliary & Alarm Contact)
5
Datasheet
QZ-Series Miniature Circuit Breakers
Type:  Triple Pole Combo (up to 480 VAC)
Current
Ratings
(amps) Description
Order
Number
1 QZ-AT-3-13-D-2-1.0 9926283501
2 QZ-AT-3-13-D-2-2.0 9926283502
5 QZ-AT-3-13-D-2-5.0 9926283505
10 QZ-AT-3-13-D-2-10.0 9926283510
15 QZ-AT-3-13-D-2-15.0 9926283515
20 QZ-AT-3-13-D-2-20.0 9926283520
25 QZ-AT-3-13-D-2-25.0 9926283525
Type:  Triple Pole Trip (up to 480 VAC)
Current
Ratings
(amps) Description Order Number
1 QZ-T-3-13-D-2-1.0 9926273501
2 QZ-T-3-13-D-2-2.0 9926273502
5 QZ-T-3-13-D-2-5.0 9926273505
10 QZ-T-3-13-D-2-10.0 9926273510
15 QZ-T-3-13-D-2-15.0 9926273515
20 QZ-T-3-13-D-2-20.0 9926273520
25 QZ-T-3-13-D-2-25.0 9926273525
Type:  Triple Pole Aux (up to 480 VAC)
Current
Ratings
(amps) Description Order Number
1 QZ-A-3-13-D-2-1.0 9926263501
2 QZ-A-3-13-D-2-2.0 9926263502
5 QZ-A-3-13-D-2-5.0 9926263505
10 QZ-A-3-13-D-2-10.0 9926263510
15 QZ-A-3-13-D-2-15.0 9926263515
20 QZ-A-3-13-D-2-20.0 9926263520
25 QZ-A-3-13-D-2-25.0 9926263525
9926 Series Triple Pole Trip (Alarm Contact) 9926 Series Triple Pole Combination (Auxiliary & Alarm Contact)9926 Series Triple Pole w/ Auxiliary Contact
Type:  Double Pole Combo (up to 480 VAC)
Current
Ratings
(amps) Description
Order
Number
1 QZ-AT-2-13-D-2-1.0 9926282501
2 QZ-AT-2-13-D-2-2.0 9926282502
5 QZ-AT-2-13-D-2-5.0 9926282505
10 QZ-AT-2-13-D-2-10.0 9926282510
15 QZ-AT-2-13-D-2-15.0 9926282515
20 QZ-AT-2-13-D-2-20.0 9926282520
25 QZ-AT-2-13-D-2-25.0 9926282525
Type:  Double Pole Trip (up to 480 VAC)
Current
Ratings
(amps) Description Order Number
1 QZ-T-2-13-D-2-1.0 9926272501
2 QZ-T-2-13-D-2-2.0 9926272502
5 QZ-T-2-13-D-2-5.0 9926272505
10 QZ-T-2-13-D-2-10.0 9926272510
15 QZ-T-2-13-D-2-15.0 9926272515
20 QZ-T-2-13-D-2-20.0 9926272520
25 QZ-T-2-13-D-2-25.0 9926272525
Type:  Double Pole Aux (up to 480 VAC)
Current
Ratings
(amps) Description Order Number
1 QZ-A-2-13-D-2-1.0 9926262501
2 QZ-A-2-13-D-2-2.0 9926262502
5 QZ-A-2-13-D-2-5.0 9926262505
10 QZ-A-2-13-D-2-10.0 9926262510
15 QZ-A-2-13-D-2-15.0 9926262515
20 QZ-A-2-13-D-2-20.0 9926262520
25 QZ-A-2-13-D-2-25.0 9926262525
9926 Series Double Pole Trip (Alarm Contact) 9926 Series Double Pole Combination (Auxiliary & Alarm Contact)9926 Series Double Pole w/ Auxiliary Contact
6
Datasheet
QZ-Series Miniature Circuit Breakers